)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29833

Division: 11UB 2ND WEST2

Date: Saturday, March 6, 2021

Home: 10 NCF West Royal

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 NCF West Royal

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Field: Tryist SP 02A-Flow

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 10 IFC Hammers

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

10 IFC Hammers

Name
Ellis Cates

Bradley Fife
Micah Armstrong

Beaux Knox

Goals Misconduct

Zachary Cummins

Luis Martinez Argueta

Michael Reimann

Jonathan Trujillo-Rodas

Jackson Troutman

Lucas Thompson

William Cline

Daniel Rodriguez

Devlin Scarlett
Sylas Bovee
Samuel Roberts

Landon Gambill

Oscar Contreras-jaimes

Carter Harris
Braydon Kiff
Alberto Noriega

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




